
去程

集合地點

1 體育一(49) 龔浚睿 0988-573-159

2 運產班(36) 李釋韋 0963-582-438

3 體育二(40) 任威政 0975-720-052

4 體育三(43) 許信偉 0978-692-882

5 體育四(43) 劉育廷 0988-067-089

6 音樂一(43) 宋喻民 0926-600-315

音樂一(2)

音樂二(40)

8 英語一(43) 林楚翔 0903-691-985

英語一(35) 林楚翔 0903-691-985

英語三(4) 王凱風 0910-544-009

10 英語二(42) 黃昭甯 0960-756-237

藝術產業一 蔡玟萱 0973-271-271

教育二(20) 陳昱勳 0953-033-914

教育二(8) 陳昱勳 0953-033-914

事經一(31) 陳毅晉 0965-151-683

藝術產業二 武千惠 0906-853-418

事經二(16) 蘇彥霖 0952-578-610

教育一(36) 郭秋萍 0916-585-210

教育三(5) 楊孟庭 0978-132-270

15 地理一(39) 莊孟璇 0938-671-261

16 地理二(38) 李文龍 0986-657-656

17 國文一(43) 詹詠晴 0988-961-308

18 國文一(43) 詹詠晴 0988-961-308

19 國文二(40) 黃瑞祺 0978-879-113

20 國文二(40) 黃瑞祺 0978-879-113

國文一(9) 詹詠晴 0988-961-308

英語四(14) 吳亭潔  0975-975-031

國文三(3) 楊怡珍 0979-320-171

視設一(38) 易筱茜 0985-474-989

視設三(4) 林廷儒 0938-487-577

視設二(37) 顏采葳 0972-331-450

視設三(4) 林廷儒 0938-487-577

24 美術一(42) 林映言 0963-922-016

25 美術二(42) 黃筑暄 0975-910-529

26 特教一(38) 林珈琳 0973-073-709

特教二(36) 陳湘明 0911-455-707

特教四(7) 歐陽凱恩 0905-063-121

六十四周年校慶運動會車輛載運班級暨集合地點分配表
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和平圓環

07：30發車
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7
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07：40發車
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教
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排

和平圓環

07：50發車

23



去程

集合地點

音樂一(30) 宋喻民 0926-600-315

國文一(9) 詹詠晴 0988-961-308

視設三(4) 林廷儒 0938-487-577

音樂二(30) 黃宥琳 0987-407-473

英語四(14) 吳亭潔  0975-975-031

3 英語一(43) 林楚翔 0903-691-985

英語一(35) 林楚翔 0903-691-985

英語三(4) 王凱風 0910-544-009

5 英語二(42) 黃昭甯 0960-756-237

藝術產業一 蔡玟萱 0973-271-271

教育二(20) 陳昱勳 0953-033-914

教育二(8) 陳昱勳 0953-033-914

事經一(31) 陳毅晉 0965-151-683

藝術產業二 武千惠 0906-853-418

事經二(16) 蘇彥霖 0952-578-610

教育一(36) 郭秋萍 0916-585-210

教育三(5) 楊孟庭 0978-132-270

10 地理一(39) 莊孟璇 0938-671-261

11 地理二(38) 李文龍 0986-657-656

12 國文一(43) 詹詠晴 0988-961-308

13 國文一(43) 詹詠晴 0988-961-308

14 國文二(40) 黃瑞祺 0978-879-113

國文二(40) 黃瑞祺 0978-879-113

國文三(3) 楊怡珍 0979-320-171

16 視設一(38) 易筱茜 0985-474-989

17 特教一(38) 林珈琳 0973-073-709

特教二(36) 陳湘明 0911-455-707

特教四(7) 歐陽凱恩 0905-063-121

19 視設二(37) 顏采葳 0972-331-450

20 美術一(42) 林映言 0963-922-016

21 美術二(42) 黃筑暄 0975-910-529

22 體育一(43) 龔浚睿 0988-573-159

23 運產班(43) 李釋韋 0963-582-438

24 體育二(43) 任威政 0975-720-052

25 體育三(43) 許信偉 0978-692-882

26 體育四(43) 劉育廷 0988-067-089

燕巢操場

16：30發車4
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第四
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燕巢操場

17：00發車

7

8
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燕巢操場

16：40發車

18
燕巢操場

16：50發車

15


